Key Race Sectional Photographs

LONGINES Hong Kong Vase - Group 1
13 December 2015, 2400M Good, 2.28.43  (25.84   25.61   26.09   24.19   23.64   23.06)
	Starter
	Horse
	Jockey
	Trainer
	Weight
	Draw
	Sectional Time
	Position & Margin in running
	Win Odds

	
	
	
	
	
	
	2000-1600
	1600-1200
	1200-800
	800-  400
	Last  400
	Finish
	1600
	1200
	800
	400
	Finish
	

	APQEII
	Highland Reel
	R Moore
	A P O'Brien
	121
	9
	25.61
	26.45
	24.19
	23.56
	22.78
	2.28.43
	1 1/2
	2 2-1/4
	3 2-1/4
	5 1-3/4
	1 -
	4.2

	
	Flintshire
	V Cheminaud
	A Fabre
	126
	8
	25.61
	26.49
	24.03
	23.32
	23.04
	2.28.65
	4 2
	5 4-1/2
	5 3-1/2
	4 1-1/2
	2 1-1/2
	2.5F

	
	Dariyan
	C Soumillon
	A de Royer Dupre
	121
	6
	25.57
	26.49
	23.99
	23.28
	23.11
	2.28.88
	7 3-1/2
	8 6
	7 4-3/4
	6 2-1/2
	3 3
	10

	
	Ming Dynasty
	U Rispoli
	M Delzangles
	121
	3
	25.57
	26.49
	23.99
	23.28
	23.12
	2.29.17
	10 5-1/4
	11 7-3/4
	11 6-1/2
	9 4-1/4
	4 4-3/4
	22

	APQEII
	Helene Happy Star
	J Moreira
	J Moore
	126
	5
	25.81
	26.49
	23.99
	23.28
	23.88
	2.29.33
	3 1-1/2
	4 4
	4 2-3/4
	2 1/2
	5 5-3/4
	7.2

	
	Dominant
	Z Purton
	J Moore
	126
	2
	25.89
	26.57
	23.99
	23.12
	23.45
	2.29.58
	11 6-1/4
	12 9-1/4
	12 8
	11 4-3/4
	6 7-1/4
	11

	
	Preferment
	H Bowman
	C Waller
	126
	10
	25.45
	26.53
	23.95
	23.52
	23.51
	2.29.68
	9 4-1/2
	9 7-1/4
	9 5-3/4
	12 5
	7 7-3/4
	22

	
	Khaya
	C Williams
	J Size
	126
	7
	25.57
	26.53
	23.75
	23.28
	23.44
	2.29.77
	13 8-1/4
	13 11
	13 8-1/4
	13 6
	8 8-1/2
	79

	
	Ensuring
	B Prebble
	J Size
	126
	4
	25.81
	26.53
	24.03
	23.36
	23.69
	2.29.78
	8 4-1/2
	10 7-1/4
	10 6-1/4
	10 4-1/2
	9 8-1/2
	18

	
	Cirrus Des Aigles
	O Peslier
	Barande-Barbe
	126
	12
	24.97
	26.37
	23.95
	23.76
	24.41
	2.30.02
	2 1/2
	3 2-1/4
	2 3/4
	3 1-1/2
	10 10
	52

	
	Cannock Chase
	P Smullen
	Sir M R Stoute
	126
	13
	25.17
	26.49
	23.99
	23.52
	24.17
	2.30.10
	6 3
	7 5-1/2
	6 4-1/4
	8 3-1/2
	11 10-1/2
	25

	
	Harbour Master
	T Berry
	J Moore
	126
	11
	25.41
	25.05
	24.19
	23.64
	25.23
	2.30.60
	12 6-1/2
	1 2-1/4
	1 3/4
	1 1/2
	12 13-1/2
	99

	APQEII
	Helene Super Star
	D Whyte
	A S Cruz
	126
	1
	25.81
	26.53
	24.07
	23.40
	24.72
	2.30.61
	5 2-3/4
	6 5-1/2
	8 4-3/4
	7 3-1/4
	13 13-3/4
	33
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